Data
Sheet
+44(0)1200 445 804
ribble-enviro.co.uk
Unit 4, Business Park, Gisburn, Clitheroe BB7 4JP
Company No: 06140589 VAT No: GB 906 6241 34
Presentation

•	 Measures flammable, oxygen and toxic gases.
•	 Dual mode operation - Combustible Gas Indicator (CGI) / Confined Space Monitor
(CSM).
•	 Rechargeable or alkaline battery options.
•	 Approved to European and North American safety standards.
•	 Extremely robust anti-static case.
•	 Simple to use.
•	 Built-in sampling pump as standard.
•	 Large LCD with automatic backlighting in low level light conditions.
•	 Compatible with the GMI range of Auto Calibration Systems.
•	 Audible / visual alarms for all gas ranges.
•	 Fault alarms for low flow, low battery etc.
•	 Probes for a wide range of applications.
Gas measurement device
Gasurveyor 500 series
44511/44511R Gasurveyor 511 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44512/44512R Gasurveyor 512 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44521/44521R Gasurveyor 521 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44522/44522R Gasurveyor 522 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44523/44523R Gasurveyor 523 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44524/44524R Gasurveyor 524 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44525/44525R Gasurveyor 525 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44526/44526R Gasurveyor 526 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44531/44531R Gasurveyor 531 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44532/44532R Gasurveyor 532 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44533/44533R Gasurveyor 533 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44534/44534R Gasurveyor 534 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44536/44536R Gasurveyor 536 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44541/44541R Gasurveyor 541 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44542/44542R Gasurveyor 542 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
13844 Simple ‘low cost’ Charger c/w Universal Plug
Note: Above instruments supplied with - Harness; 4mm Hex Driver; User Handbook; 1.5m Clear Sample Line;
Carrying Case; Standard Probe; Probe Handle Assembly; Sample Line Adaptor; 2 Packs of Cotton Filters.
SENSORS 511 512 521 522 523 524 525 526 531 532 533 534 536 541 542